Morris County Library NJ microfilm/fiche February 2011
Index: printed index to item available
Drawer Title

10

WWMNDNN— =22 NOODOODOOD OO BMDMDMNO

—_
—_

12
13
14
15

Am Genealogical Lending Library AGLL
American Centennial Newspapers: NJ, NH, NM
Architectural illustrations, a selective index to New
Jersey architectural illustrations

Atlas of the State of New Jersey

Bernards Township, vital records

Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census - New Jersey State Census

Census - New Jersey State Census

Census - New Jersey State Census

Census - New Jersey State Census

Census - New Jersey State Census

Census - New Jersey State Census

Census - New Jersey State Census

Census - New Jersey State Census

Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey

Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey
Census, US, enurmeration district descriptions

Centinel of Freedom

Dates

1790 - 1890
1876

1876 - 1980
n.d.

1950 - 1955
1830
1840
1850
1860
1870
1880
1880
1890
1900
1990
1855
1865
1875
1885
1895
1905

1905, 1915
1915

1900, 1910

1910
1920
1920
1930
1850-1880

Notes

fiche: catalog, military records; passenger ship
lists; surname, ethnic & special collections
1876, US centennial, 2 reels

2 fiche. Paper index on top of cabinet

2 copies, 8 fiche each

DAR death records giving cemeteries, 1909-
1955; marriages

21 reels
24 reels

36 reels

Soundex, Atlantic-Essex Counties
Newark-Warren 48 reels total

Union veterans & widows

Soundex, NJ. A-H

Soundex, H-z

3 reels

4 reels: March 1975 catalog of State Library
Sussex Cty only

45 reels

54 reels

through Hudson County reels 1-25

1905, Mercer-Warren Counties reels 26-41
63 reels

microfilm through Monmouth County

film, starting with Morris County. Soundex to
part of K

Soundex, K to end

to Union City. Warren County missing?
3reels

10/5/1796-12/26/1820 Newark: 3 reels some msng issues



© ©

10

18
18
18
10

©

Church, Dover, First Methodist

Church, Dover, First Presbyterian

Church, Dover, Grace Episcopal

City Directories and Business Directories:

Camden; Essex, Hudson, Union counties; Jersey City
& Hoboken; Newark; Paterson; Trenton

City Directories: Jersey City, Newark, Paterson
City Directories: Morris County

City Directories: Morristown

City directory, Kirkbride's New Jersey

Condon, Dr. John see Hauptmann

Condon, Dr. Jon [ransom go-between], by and about
County Tax Ratables, Morris County towns

Deeds of Morris County
Dover, Church records
Enumeration District Maps

Ford Family Papers (Col. Jacob, Judge Gabriel, etc.)
Hauptmann trial [Lindbergh kidnapping]

Heraldic Register of America

Heraldry: Armiger's News

Heraldry: Family Coats of Arms, index

Hewitt, Admiral H. Kent Hewitt, reminiscences
Historic American Buildings Survey (NJ)

Huguenot Society, Transactions of the

Incorporation, Certificates of ...Morris County
Land, sale administrators broadsides, Morris Cty
Lindbergh kidnap case see Hauptmann

Maps: Atlas of the State of New Jersey

Maps: Sanborn Fire Insurance Maps
Marriages and Marriage Records, Index, Morris
County

1838-1929
1835-1928
1876 - 1939

1835 - 1861

1861 - 1902

1883 - 1909

1885 - 1982
1850

1935
1789-77
ca. 1773 - 1800
1835-1939
1900, 1910, 1920,
1930
1738 /1739 - 1904
1935
1993
1979 - 1993
1961
1934-1936
1956

1817-1956
1834 - 1882

n.d.

1884 - 1950

1795 - 1887

fiche. Dates depend on location. Newark has
most extensive range. See MCL bibliography

52 reels. Some Harrison & Kearny (w Newark);
Haledon, Clifton, Lake View (w Paterson)

3 reels

17 reels. May cover other towns

fiche includes Morris & Somerset counties

1 reel: from Hauptmann trial, Lindbergh
kidnapping
5reels

1 reel
First Presbyterian, First Methodist, Grace
Episcopal

16 reels

3 reels

fiche

fiche. American College of Heraldry

3 reels: indexes books in NJ State Library
5 fiche. Transcript of interview. Index

109 fiche; index. WPA project

1 fiche

1 reel: churches, schools, societies, libraries
series incomplete; index

2 copies, 8 fiche each
Morristown 1885, 1890, 1896, 1901, 1909,
1918, 1925 & other cities

1 reel, Liber [Book] A-C



©

20

© ©

© © © ©

Militia enroliment, New Jersey

Monmouth County Census Records

Morris Canal & Banking Co.

Morristown National Historical Park manuscript
collection

New Jersey Gazette/East Jersey Republican
Newpapers, US centennial, 1876

Newspapers: Centinel of Freedom, New Jersey
Gazette, Washington Whig - East Jersey Republican
Newspapers: Stengele Compilation ...

NJ State Library, Author-Title Subject Catalog
Palladium of Liberty

Real estate sales (REDI), Morris County

Sanborn Fire Insurance Maps

Schroeder, Harold W collection

Smith Brothers Store / Waterloo Village Journal
Soundex, US Census

Tax Ratables, Morris Cty towns

Telephone numbers, New Jersey

Vail, Stephen journal

War casualties, New Jersey

Washington Whig - East Jersey Republican

1793
1850 - 1875
1828- 1973

12/5/1777-11/27/1786

10/5/1796 -
12/25/1820
1775 - 1814

1/1/817 - 5/28/1834

1 reel

1 reel

81 reels. Index

69 reels, index. Lloyd Smith manuscript
collection

Trenton & Burlington: some msg issues 2 reels
1 reel, NJ, NM, NH

6 reels, various dates, all msg some issues
1 reel; index (22 papers)

4 reels: March 1975 catalog of State Library
Morristown newspaper

1983-1985, 1987-1989 fiche

1884 - 1950

1715 -1972

7/1/1878 - 5/31/1883

1789-77
1990 - 1997
1825 - 1864

1918 & 1946
Jul 31, 1815-Dec 25,
1820

Morristown 1885, 1890, 1896, 1901, 1909,
1918, 1925 & other cities

3 reels: transcriptions: notebooks, Perth Amboy,
Cobb papers, Split Rock Area working notes,
Morris County deeds 1715 - 1972

see drawers 5,7, 12,13

5reels

phonefiche, some gaps

3 reels

WW | NJ dead & missing WWII US Navy
casualties

Bridgeton: 1 reel



