Morris County Library NJ microfilm/fiche February 2011 Index: printed index to item available

mack: printed mack to item available			
Drawer	Title	Dates	Notes
			fiche: catalog, military records; passenger ship
10	Am Genealogical Lending Library AGLL	1790 - 1890	lists; surname, ethnic & special collections
9	American Centennial Newspapers: NJ, NH, NM	1876	1876, US centennial, 2 reels
	Architectural illustrations, a selective index to New		,
10	Jersey architectural illustrations	1876 - 1980	2 fiche. Paper index on top of cabinet
10	Atlas of the State of New Jersey	n.d.	2 copies, 8 fiche each
	·		DAR death records giving cemeteries, 1909-
9	Bernards Township, vital records	1950 - 1955	1955; marriages
4	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1830	
4	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1840	21 reels
4	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1850	24 reels
4	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1860	
5	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1870	36 reels
5	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1880	Soundex, Atlantic-Essex Counties
6	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1880	Newark-Warren 48 reels total
6	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1890	Union veterans & widows
6	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1900	Soundex, NJ. A-H
7	Census - Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1990	Soundex, H-z
1	Census - New Jersey State Census	1855	3 reels
1	Census - New Jersey State Census	1865	4 reels: March 1975 catalog of State Library
1	Census - New Jersey State Census	1875	Sussex Cty only
1	Census - New Jersey State Census	1885	45 reels
2	Census - New Jersey State Census	1895	54 reels
2	Census - New Jersey State Census	1905	through Hudson County reels 1-25
3	Census - New Jersey State Census	1905, 1915	1905, Mercer-Warren Counties reels 26-41
3	Census - New Jersey State Census	1915	63 reels
11	Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1900, 1910	microfilm through Monmouth County
			film, starting with Morris County. Soundex to
12	Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1910	part of K
13	Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1920	Soundex, K to end
14	Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1920	
15	Census, Federal Population Census for New Jersey	1930	to Union City. Warren County missing?
5	Census, US, enurmeration district descriptions	1850-1880	3 reels

Centinel of Freedom

10/5/1796-12/26/1820 Newark: 3 reels some msng issues

9 9 9	Church, Dover, First Methodist Church, Dover, First Presbyterian Church, Dover, Grace Episcopal City Directories and Business Directories:	1838-1929 1835-1928 1876 - 1939	
10	Camden; Essex, Hudson, Union counties; Jersey City & Hoboken; Newark; Paterson; Trenton	1835 - 1861	fiche. Dates depend on location. Newark has most extensive range. See MCL bibliography
18 18 18 10 9	City Directories: Jersey City, Newark, Paterson City Directories: Morris County City Directories: Morristown City directory, Kirkbride's New Jersey Condon, Dr. John see Hauptmann	1861 - 1902 1883 - 1909 1885 - 1982 1850	52 reels. Some Harrison & Kearny (w Newark); Haledon, Clifton, Lake View (w Paterson) 3 reels 17 reels. May cover other towns fiche includes Morris & Somerset counties 1 reel: from Hauptmann trial, Lindbergh
9	Condon, Dr. Jon [ransom go-between], by and about	1935	kidnapping
9	County Tax Ratables, Morris County towns	1789-??	5 reels
9	Deeds of Morris County	ca. 1773 - 1800	1 reel First Presbyterian, First Methodist, Grace
9	Dover, Church records	1835-1939	Episcopal
16	Enumeration District Maps	1900, 1910, 1920, 1930	
9 9 10 10 9 10	Ford Family Papers (Col. Jacob, Judge Gabriel, etc.) Hauptmann trial [Lindbergh kidnapping] Heraldic Register of America Heraldry: Armiger's News Heraldry: Family Coats of Arms, index Hewitt, Admiral H. Kent Hewitt, reminiscences Historic American Buildings Survey (NJ)	1738 / 1739 - 1904 1935 1993 1979 - 1993 1961 1934-1936	16 reels 3 reels fiche fiche. American College of Heraldry 3 reels: indexes books in NJ State Library 5 fiche. Transcript of interview. Index 109 fiche; index. WPA project
10	Huguenot Society, Transactions of the	1956	1 fiche
9 9	Incorporation, Certificates ofMorris County Land, sale administrators broadsides, Morris Cty Lindbergh kidnap case see Hauptmann	1817-1956 1834 - 1882	1 reel: churches, schools, societies, libraries series incomplete; index
10	Maps: Atlas of the State of New Jersey	n.d.	2 copies, 8 fiche each
9	Maps: Sanborn Fire Insurance Maps Marriages and Marriage Records, Index, Morris	1884 - 1950	Morristown 1885, 1890, 1896, 1901, 1909, 1918, 1925 & other cities
9	County	1795 - 1887	1 reel, Liber [Book] A-C

9	Militia enrollment, New Jersey	1793	1 reel
9	Monmouth County Census Records	1850 - 1875	1 reel
19	Morris Canal & Banking Co.	1828- 1973	81 reels. Index
	Morristown National Historical Park manuscript		69 reels, index. Lloyd Smith manuscript
20	collection		collection
9	New Jersey Gazette/East Jersey Republican	12/5/1777-11/27/1786	Trenton & Burlington: some msg issues 2 reels
9	Newpapers, US centennial, 1876		1 reel, NJ, NM, NH
	Newspapers: Centinel of Freedom, New Jersey	10/5/1796 -	
9	Gazette, Washington Whig - East Jersey Republican	12/25/1820	6 reels, various dates, all msg some issues
9	Newspapers: Stengele Compilation	1775 - 1814	1 reel; index (22 papers)
9	NJ State Library, Author-Title Subject Catalog	1775 1014	4 reels: March 1975 catalog of State Library
9	Palladium of Liberty	1/1/817 - 5/28/1834	Morristown newspaper
9	r alladium of Liberty	1/1/017 - 3/20/1004	Monstown newspaper
10	Real estate sales (REDI), Morris County	1983-1985, 1987-1989	fiche
			Morristown 1885, 1890, 1896, 1901, 1909,
9	Sanborn Fire Insurance Maps	1884 - 1950	1918, 1925 & other cities
			2 vacing transportational natabasis - Dorth Ambay
			3 reels: transcriptions: notebooks, Perth Amboy,
0	Cabraadar Harald W. collection	1715 - 1972	Cobb papers, Split Rock Area working notes, Morris County deeds 1715 - 1972
9	Schroeder, Harold W collection	1715 - 1972	Morris County deeds 1715 - 1972
9	Smith Brothers Store / Waterloo Village Journal	7/1/1878 - 5/31/1883	
	Soundex, US Census		see drawers 5, 7, 12, 13
9	Tax Ratables, Morris Cty towns	1789-??	5 reels
10	Telephone numbers, New Jersey	1990 - 1997	phonefiche, some gaps
9	Vail, Stephen journal	1825 - 1864	3 reels
	, ,		WW I NJ dead & missing WWII US Navy
9	War casualties, New Jersey	1918 & 1946	casualties
	•	Jul 31, 1815-Dec 25,	
9	Washington Whig - East Jersey Republican	1820	Bridgeton: 1 reel
	· ·		-